Varsity & JV Volleyball Schedule - 2025

Team

Junior Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Junior Varsity
Varsity
Junior Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Junior Varsity
Varsity

Junior Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Junior Varsity
Varsity

Junior Varsity
Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Varsity

Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Date
8/7/2025
8/7/2025

8/11/2025
8/12/2025
8/12/2025
8/14/2025
8/14/2025
8/18/2025
8/21/2025
8/25/2025
8/25/2025
8/26/2025
8/26/2025
9/2/2025
9/4/2025
9/8/2025
9/9/2025
9/11/2025
9/11/2025
9/15/2025
9/16/2025
9/18/2025
9/18/2025
9/22/2025
9/22/2025
9/25/2025
9/29/2025
9/29/2025
10/2/2025
10/2/2025
10/7/2025
10/11/2025
10/18/2025

Day
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday
Saturday
Saturday

Time

4:30 PM
5:30 PM

Home/Away Display_Opponent

Home

Home

5:00 PM Away
6:00 PM Away
5:30 PM Away
6:30 PM Away

5:30 PM

Home

5:30 PM Away

5:30 PM
6:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM

Home
Home
Home

Home

5:30 PM Away

5:30 PM

Home

7:00 PM Away
5:30 PM Away

5:30 PM
6:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home

Home

5:30 PM Away
7:00 PM Away

Neutral
Neutral

Neutral

Arlington Christian School
Arlington Christian School
Home or Away

Arlington Christian School
Arlington Christian School
Holy Ground

Holy Ground

The Campus

*Harvester Christian Academy
Family Homeschool Alliance
Family Homeschool Alliance
Holy Ground

Holy Ground

*Community Christian School
Harvester Christian Academy
KONOS

*Lafayette Christian School
*Community Christian School
*Community Christian School
The Campus

*Lafayette Christian School
Arlington

Arlington

Trinity Griffin

Trinity Griffin

Konos

Family Homeschool Alliance
Family Homeschool Alliance
*Harvester Christian Academy
*TBD (Only play if we win M2)
TBD (1st Round State Playoffs)
TBD (2nd Round State Playoffs)
TBD (State Championship)



Varsity & JV Volleyball Schedule - 2025

* Region Games



