Varsity & JV Volleyball Schedule - 2025

Team	Date	Day	Time	Home/Away	Display_Opponent
Junior Varsity	8/7/2025	Thursday	4:30 PM	Home	Arlington Christian School
Varsity	8/7/2025	Thursday	5:30 PM	Home	Arlington Christian School
Varsity	8/11/2025	Monday			Home or Away
Junior Varsity	8/12/2025	Tuesday	5:00 PM	Away	Arlington Christian School
Varsity	8/12/2025	Tuesday	6:00 PM	Away	Arlington Christian School
Junior Varsity	8/14/2025	Thursday	5:30 PM	Away	Holy Ground
Varsity	8/14/2025	Thursday	6:30 PM	Away	Holy Ground
Varsity	8/18/2025	Monday	5:30 PM	Home	The Campus
Varsity	8/21/2025	Thursday	5:30 PM	Away	*Harvester Christian Academy
Junior Varsity	8/25/2025	Monday	5:30 PM	Home	Family Homeschool Alliance
Varsity	8/25/2025	Monday	6:30 PM	Home	Family Homeschool Alliance
Junior Varsity	8/26/2025	Tuesday	5:30 PM	Home	Holy Ground
Varsity	8/26/2025	Tuesday	6:30 PM	Home	Holy Ground
Varsity	9/2/2025	Tuesday	5:30 PM	Away	*Community Christian School
Varsity	9/4/2025	Thursday	5:30 PM	Home	Harvester Christian Academy
Varsity	9/8/2025	Monday	7:00 PM	Away	KONOS
Varsity	9/9/2025	Tuesday	5:30 PM	Away	*Lafayette Christian School
Junior Varsity	9/11/2025	Thursday	5:30 PM	Home	*Community Christian School
Varsity	9/11/2025	Thursday	6:30 PM	Home	*Community Christian School
Junior Varsity	9/15/2025	Monday	5:30 PM	Home	The Campus
Varsity	9/16/2025	Tuesday	5:30 PM	Home	*Lafayette Christian School
Junior Varsity	9/18/2025	Thursday	4:30 PM	Home	Arlington
Junior Varsity	9/18/2025	Thursday	5:30 PM	Home	Arlington
Junior Varsity	9/22/2025	Monday	5:30 PM	Home	Trinity Griffin
Varsity	9/22/2025	Monday	6:30 PM	Home	Trinity Griffin
Junior Varsity	9/25/2025	Thursday	7:00 PM	Home	Konos
Junior Varsity	9/29/2025	Monday	5:00 PM	Home	Family Homeschool Alliance
Varsity	9/29/2025	Monday	6:00 PM	Home	Family Homeschool Alliance
Varsity	10/2/2025	Thursday	5:30 PM	Away	*Harvester Christian Academy
Varsity	10/2/2025	Thursday	7:00 PM	Away	*TBD (Only play if we win M2)
Varsity	10/7/2025	Tuesday		Neutral	TBD (1st Round State Playoffs)
Varsity	10/11/2025	Saturday		Neutral	TBD (2nd Round State Playoffs)
Varsity	10/18/2025	Saturday		Neutral	TBD (State Championship)

Varsity & JV Volleyball Schedule - 2025

* Region Games

